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Pett.

56
111
55
35
30
38
104
79
33
57
123

146
75
60
34

37
118
133

74
145

81
32
31
14
82
108
12
50
51
131
86
58
127
26
148
69
97
98
114
101
117

136
53
41
84

CATEG
M
SM

SM45

SM40
SM
PM
SM

SM35
SM

SM35
SM
SM
SM

SM35

SM35
AM

SM45

SM40

SM45

SM35

SM40
SM

SM50

SM45
SM

SM60
SM
SM40
SM35
JF
SM60
SM
SM
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM40
IM
SM
SF
SM55
SM35

COD_SOC COGN

CNO20
TO260
CNO20
CNO14
CNOO08
CNO16
TOO001
CNO21
CNOO08
CNO020
CNO25
CNOO1
CNO024
CNO21
CNO020
CNO14
CNOO4
CNO16
GE111
CNOO4
CNO21
CNO24
CNOO02
CNO21
CNOO8
CNOO8
CNOO5
CNO21
CNO21
CNOO4
CNO20
CNO020
CNO48
CNO21
CNO20
CNO48
CNOO6
CNO21
CNO21
CNO025
CNO25
IM333
Svo21
CNO052
CNOO1
CNO024
CNO020
CNO17
CNO21

GALLIANO
MAZZON
GALLIANO
PERLO
GALLIANO
SALACCA
SCAGLIA
PALUZZI
ROSSI
MORELLO
FRANZA
SECCO
FRANCO
MAURO
VIALE
BRERO
RAVERA
MOLINERI
PRANDI
BESSONE
LIBOA'
BRACCO
FARINA
PEROTTO
OTTINO
GALLIANO
MONDINO
PRATO
DALMASSO
SCLAVO
CASTELLINO
CAVALLO

BONGIOANNI

ROGGERO
PRINO
SCOTTO
SCHIAVINO
PELLEGRINO
GARELLI
CAMPAGNA
REVELLI
MORINI
BARLOCCO
ABRATE
ZERBO
ODASSO
DUTTO

CRAVANZOLA

ROA'

NOME
MATTIA
MARCO
MASSIMO
LORENZO
DANIELE
ANTENEH
DAVIDE
SILVIO
GIACOMO
MAURIZIO
MAURO
LORENZO
FABIO
CARLO

IVO
UMBERTO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
MARIO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
OSCAR
DARIO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
VALERIO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
CHIARA
GUIDO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
ALDO ANTONIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
DONATO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
MARCO
FLAVIO
LUCA
GABRIELE
ANDREA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
ANNA
PIERO
DAVIDE



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105

44
121
109
130

80
120
140
110
105
125

76

47

52
102

68

28

18
100
132

66

48

36

15
113

92

93

91

83

64

78

54

70

87

13

23
106
42
135

22
112
129

71

141
149
40
11
116
152
94

SM35
SM35
SM60
SM60
SM45
SM40
SM45
SF
SF
SF35
SM35
SM40
SF50
SM40
SM60
SM70
SM45
SM35
SM50
SF35
SF35
SM65
SM60
SF
SM50
SM45
SF55
SM45
SF50
SF35
SF60
SM45
SM50
SF45
SM50
SM55
SF50
SM60
SF45
SM60
SM40
SF
SM65
SF45
SM60
SF50
SM50
SM65
SM40
SM65

CNO17
CNO024
CNO021
CNOO4
CNO21
CNO021
CNO021
ATO03
TO094
TO211
CNO21
CNO18
CNO020
Sv021
CNO21
CNOO6
CNOO05
CNO52
CNO24
CNO21
CNO020
CNO14
CNOO05
IM333
CNO21
CNO21
CNO21
CNO21
CNO21
CNO21
CNO020
CNO21
CNO021
CNOO4
CNOO06
CNOO4
CNO17
CNOO1
CNOO06
CNO024
CNO0O05
CNO21
CNOO4
Svo21
CNO021
CNO17
CNOO4
GEO55
CNO024
CNO23

TORCHIO
ODASSO
CLERICO
DUTTO
PEINETTI
BOETTI
GARELLI
SCOFFONE
CIRILLO GIOVE
L'EPEE
MITOLA
CERVELLA
DI SALVO
FERRO
GAIERO
VILLA
TURCHI
VITTONE
PASTORINO
EULA
BAUDENA
PERLO
PACE
BURATTO
VIGLIETTI
VIGLIONE
VENEZIA
RISTORTO
BRUNO
NALETTO
FRONTESPEZI
GARELLI
SCABBIA
TARICCO
MOGNA
CROSIO
GRASSO
SILVESTRO
MEISSENT
FERRARIS
RICCA
GERBOTTO
CHIAPELLO
PRATO
VIOLA
CAREGLIO
SCIOLLA
DEMICHELIS
CAMELIA
ARMANDO

ALBERTO
ANDREA
GIANMARCO
ELIO
GIANCARLO
FEDERICO
GIULIANO
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
SARAH AIMEE
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
SILVIA
NICOLO!
ROMANO
CARLO

LUCA
MAURIZIO
EZIO
CRISTINA
ELENA
ANDREA
FERDINANDO
ELISA
DANIELE
GIORGIO
GRAZIELLA
PAOLO

ELISA

ELISA
CRISTINA
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
ANTONELLA
VALERIO
DANIELE
LAURA
GIORGIO
FEDERICA
LUCIANO
ALESSANDRO
MANUELA
SERGIO
DANIELA
PIETRO
HADAD FATMA
GIANGIACOMO
GIOVANNI
PIER ANDREA
LODOVICO



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

73
142
65
151
17
63
39
139
115
49
138
99
147
16
61
134
119
25
72
59
10
20
67

77
90
144

103
19
45
46
43
21
96
27
88
95

143

24
29
62
85
89

SM70
SF50
SF45

SM50
SF55

SM

SM65

SM65
SF45

SM65
SF50
SF50

PM
SF

SM60
SF60

SM65
SF45

SM60

SM55
SF50

SM60

SM
SF45

SM55
SF50

SM50

SM35
SF55
SF60

SM45

SM55
SF60

SM65

SM40

SM75
SF65

SM65

SM55
SF65
SF75
SF40

JF
SM50
SM
SM45

CNO21
Sv021
CNO021
CNO021
CNOO05
CNO021
CNO17
Sv021
IM333
CNO020
Svo21
CNO26
CNO21
CNOO5
CNO21
CNO21
GEO17
CNOO6
CNO21
CNO020
CNOO4
CNOO6
CNO21
ALO26
ALO26
CNO21
CNO21
CNO024
CNOO4
Sv021
CNOO06
CNO17
CNO17
CNO17
CNOO06
CNO023
CNOO06
CNO21
CNO023
Sv021
CNOO4
CNOO6
CNOO8
CNO21
CNO021
CNO21

GREGORIO SILVIO
FERRARO SILVIA
CALLERI ANTONELLA
VINAI GIOVAN BATTISTA
SCIOLLA ADRIANA
BORELLO IVAN
BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO
FERRO BERNARDO
BONAVIA MONICA
CASSUTTI MAURO
ZINOLA ROMANA
RIBERO ELENA

AIMO GIACOMO
RINALDI LAURA
AIMO SERGIO
SICCARDI MARIANGELA
PAPARELLA DOMENICO
REINERI LARA
GIULIANO SILVIO
VALVANO SERGIO
SARZOTTO MONICA
BLENGINO CLAUDIO
FENOGLIO SAMUEL
FUREGATI SONIA
PONASSI EZIO
MONDINO ANTONELLA
VEGLIO FABRIZIO
GAZZANO ALESSANDRO
LOPEZH JOSEPHINE
GAVIOLI SILVANA
BARRA GIOVANNI
VILLASCO MAURIZIO
ZINGARELLI ANGELA
ROGGERO ALDO
BUSCATTI LODOVICO
MARCHISIO ROMANO
TALLONE ANNA MARIA
SCAVINO GIOVANNI
DUTTO SILVIO
LEPORE ANNA MARIA
BRUNO DI CLARAFO DANIELA
PANERO BARBARA
FERRO GIULIA
ANSELMA ROBERTO
ROCCA ALESSANDRO
TOSCANO GIUSEPPE OTTAVIO



